

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 4776/2026 in
WP(C) No. 2312/2025

Kaka Ji

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Qazi Ayaz, Advocate

Vs.

Union Territory of J&K and Others

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
29.07.2026

1. No good ground is made for the preponement of the case which otherwise is listed **16.09.2026**, as such application made on behalf of respondents No.3,4 and 5 is not given indulgence.

2. CM is **dismissed**.

(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

29.07.2026

Imtiyaz